| N° NOM PRENOM | CATEGORIE| N° DE DOSSARD [ CHRONO
1 OUTREBON BASTIEN SH 1004 02:13:28
2 LEFEBVRE THOMAS SH 1122 02:18:49
3 MARQUANT E SH 1297 02:20:31
4 DELEFOLLY BENOIT SH 1343 02:25:29
5 CLEMENT JACKY V1 1158 02:25:31
6 BLOQUET PATRICK V1 1331 02:26:09
7 CHALLANGE DAVID V1 1069 02:26:09
8 LEFEBVRE RUDY V1 1411 02:28:22
9 DUBOIS CRIS SH 901 02:31:02
10 MEURILLON HERVE V1 1433 02:37:36
11 DEPREZ PASCAL V1 1281 02:39:09
12/ GONGORA SEBASTIEN SH 1270 02:40:03
13/ DOMONT LAURENT V1 1420 02:40:08
14 JEROME NICOLAS SH 1224 02:40:28
15/ DUCHATEAU NICOLAS SH 1268 02:41:46
16/ LEFEVRE VINCENT V1 1255 02:41:52
17 WIECKOWIAK HERVE SH 916 02:42:13
18 LE MOAL DAVID SH 1081 02:42:26
19 DEREGNAUCOURT PIERRE SH 975 02:43:43
20 STIEVENARD MAXIME SH 1020 02:44:13
21 BORDET SEBASTIEN SH 1052 02:44:18
22 KOZAK VINCENT SH 1278 02:44:40
23 BIANCHI BENJAMIN SH 1254 02:44:55
24 DELOBELLE E SH 1210 02:45:22
25 BAHOR THOMAS SH 1044 02:45:33
26 DUPLA LAURENT V1 1087 02:45:50
27 HOUZET BAPTISTE V1 1316 02:47:29
28 LEROUX SIMON SH 1239 02:47:44
29 CONSTANT REMI SH 1084 02:47:44
30 BURETTE MATTHIEU SH 1095 02:48:18
31 SAVARY BENOIT SH 1192 02:48:57
32 DEMONT DAVID SH 1386 02:49:13
33 LESTIENNE ANDRE V2 1288 02:49:46
34 VILETTE FRANCIS V1 1003 02:50:58
35 VANDEIRGENEN ROMUALD V1 1080 02:51:00
36 CHARLES FRANCK SH 1307 02:51:19
37 BAHOR SEBASTIEN SH 1339 02:51:21
38 HERTAULT VINCENT V1 1033 02:51:33
39 PLESSIET PASCAL V1 1229 02:51:35
40 SLODECKI NICOLAS V1 969 02:51:53
41 VERCAIGNE BOB V1 1063 02:52:26
42 DELAVAL MICHEL V1 956 02:52:27
43 PELCAT JEROME SH 1251 02:52:39
44 DHONDT FRANCIS V2 1333 02:52:52
45 LEGRAND AGNES VF1 998 02:53:03

46 COLAUT JULIEN SH 1414 02:53:07



47 SERENT

48 LEROY

49 BARBIN

50 FERRAND
51 LOEUILLIEUX
52 PLATON

53 DECOBERT
54 LESAGE

55 LEVIELLE
56 DESTENAY
57 SAUVAGE
58 BEAUSSART
59 DEDEINE

60 GRODZISKI
61 LORTHIOIS
62 TAQUET

63 BASSEUX
64 HUDE

65 FREMAUX
66 GOMBERT
67 LECONTE
68 ALFONSETTI
69 PHILIPSON
70 FURLE

71 PATTOU

72 VEZILIER

73 BOCQUET
74 HUBERT

75 ALLEMEERSH
76 FAHY

77 ESCUDERO
78 CRETAL

79 BIZET

80 MAILLET

81 LAURENT
82 LOCQUET
83 LOCQUET
84 ALEXANDRE
85 DELANGHE
86 YARD

87 FRUCHART
88 DEBRUYNE
89 SIZAIRE

90 VAMOUR

91 SAUTIER

92 LEROY

93 GRODZISKI

PASCAL
PASCAL
PATRICK
FREDERIC
HERVE
GILLES
FREDERIC
LUDOVIC
GUISLAIN
PHILIPPE
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
ANNE
AXEL
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
PAUL

ERIC
GREGORY
DAVID
GAETAN
TULLIO
LAURENT
ANDRE
FRANCOIS
GREGORY
FRANCOIS
MATTHIEU
OLIVIER
FRANCK
XAVIER
LAURENT
NICOLAS
EMMANUEL
CARINE
MORGAN
JEAN MARC
CENERIC
PATRICK
FREDERIC
CLAUDE
PATRICK
ALAIN
ALAIN
GREGORY
PASCAL
JACKY

SH
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SH
V2
V2
SH
SH
VF2
EH
V1
V1
V2
SH
SH
V1
V1
V1
SH
V3
V2
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
SH
V1
V1
SH
VF2
SH
V2
SH
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1

1315
1228
1061

953
1318
1221
1195
1107
1421
1006
1306
1100
1029
1265
1009
1275
1369
1403

931
1222
1309

942
1198
1353

925
1284

992
1370
1419
1344
1319

954

933
1102
1190
1012
1013
1008
1426
1382
1429
1258
1336

965
1146
1021
1266

02:53:58
02:54:34
02:54:56
02:55:08
02:55:11
02:55:15
02:55:39
02:55:50
02:55:54
02:55:56
02:56:10
02:56:18
02:56:39
02:57:24
02:57:29
02:57:30
02:58:10
02:58:13
02:58:25
02:58:34
02:58:46
02:58:48
02:58:51
02:58:59
02:59:04
02:59:13
02:59:26
02:59:47
02:59:51
02:59:55
02:59:58
02:59:58
03:00:16
03:00:27
03:00:53
03:01:48
03:01:51
03:01:53
03:02:04
03:02:37
03:03:15
03:03:46
03:03:57
03:04:07
03:04:12
03:04:29
03:05:11



94 DEVEER

95 DUQUESNES

96 WANT

97 CAVRON

98 ROGER

99 BROCKI
100 ROLLIN
101 RIDEZ
102 CLAISSE
103 GUERY
104 ELBERG
105 BERTELOOT
106 BOURDY
107 VINCENT
108 LOBRY
109 GREBAUX
110 BERTRAND
111 HAPKA
112 DEMARTIN
113 CALVARY
114 DEMOLIE
115 FONTAINE
116 BERRIER
117 FRANCOIS
118 RITZ

119 DUCHESNE
120 VENEL

121 BAILLIN
122 DARRAS
123 AMBROSY
124 FOUCAUT
125 CARON

126 LECLERCQ
127 VALLE

128 LABALETTE
129 HAUGUEL
130 THIBEAU
131 TEIXEIRA
132 CAGNARD
133 VEILLARD
134 GREGOIRE
135 WAUQUIER
136 LOTTE

137 RITTER
138 WIECKOWIAK
139 REMY

140 REMY

EMMANUEL SH
DENIS V1
ERIC V1
PHILIPPE V1
ARNAUD SH
RODOLPHE SH
FABIEN SH
SEBASTIEN SH
PASCAL V1
PIERRE SH
FREDERIC SH
MARYSE VF1
E V1
NICOLAS EH
BENOIT SH
CLAUDE V1
ANTHONY |SH
GERARD V1
MAXENCE SH
MATTHIEU SH
JEAN LOUIS (V2
FRANCOIS V1
LAURENT SH

GUY V2
DANY V1
DAVID SH

FRANCOIS SH
EMMANUEL V1
WALTER SH
DAMIEN SH
PHILIPPE V2
FRANCOIS V2
OLIVIER V1
CLAUDE V2
LUDOVIC SH
PASCAL V1
ARNAUD SH
CEDRIC SH
JEAN LUC V2
JEROME SH

PAUL SH
OLIVIER SH
DAVID SH

FRANCOIS SH
DOMINIQUE V1
GONZAGUE V1
SYLVAIN V2

1256

964
1328
1001

922
1413
1373
1292
1108
1357
1280
1233
1154
1410

926

908
1019
1405
1156
1175
1234
1352
1067

904

980
1432
1277
1271
1240
1193
1362
1203
1341
1282
1178

921
1212
1261
1010
1340
1326
1060
1070
1099
1042

930
1155

03:05:15
03:05:56
03:06:03
03:06:08
03:06:15
03:06:20
03:06:24
03:06:29
03:06:47
03:06:55
03:07:01
03:07:12
03:07:27
03:07:29
03:07:32
03:07:34
03:07:35
03:07:39
03:08:01
03:08:01
03:08:14
03:08:20
03:08:26
03:08:32
03:08:50
03:08:51
03:09:06
03:09:07
03:09:08
03:09:19
03:09:21
03:09:30
03:09:34
03:09:39
03:09:40
03:10:11
03:10:20
03:10:28
03:10:31
03:10:43
03:10:46
03:10:51
03:10:52
03:11:00
03:11:07
03:11:14
03:11:15



141 DELPLACE
142 BERLY

143 KAYSER

144/ CORDIER
145 CHANDELIER
146 MARTIN

147/ BOLLENGIER
148 LECOEUVRE
149 DEPRET

150 COLASSE
151/ PROFETTO
152|HANC

153 DUMORTIER
154 MALATERRE
155 DELEBECQUE
156/ COLSON

157 BELLU

158 GUIOT

159 POTHELET
160 MARTINAGE
161 MANUEL

162 LOUCHART
163/ DELESALLE
164 FOURNIEZ
165/LEROUX

166 VAMOUR
167 RINGARD
168 DUFOUR

169 CHAVAUDRA
170 GHEERARDYN
171|BUISINE

172 SALOME
173|PAVY

174 VANDEMOERE
175/ GUEVILLE
176 BROGNARD
177 DEFLANDRE
178/COINT
179/LO MONACO
180 CARON

181 TRIBOUT
182 DANZERO
183 VILCOQ

184 BRUNAUX
185/ WEPPE

186/ CORREIA
187 FARDEL

ROMAIN SH
SEBASTIEN SH
PHILIPPE V1
PAULINE SF
EMMANUEL SH
PHILIPPE V1
E V1
SERGE V1
DOMINIQUE V1
FABIEN SH
DOMENICO Vi1
GREGORY SH
STEPHANE SH
GUILLAUME SH
MICHEL V1
OLIVIER SH
SALVATORE V1
DANIEL V2
FRANCOIS V3
FARID SH
FREDERIC SH
VINCENT V1
DIDIER V1
PIERRE V1
PHILIPPE V1
PHILIPPE V2
PATRICK V1
NICOLAS SH
JEROME SH
FRANCK V1
LAURENT V1
ALAIN V2
SAMUEL V1
VINCENT SH
E V1
STEPHANIE SF
JOEL V3
PHILIPPE V2
GIUSEPPE V1
BRUNO V1
DOMINIQUE V2
OLIVIER SH
CHRISTIAN 'SH
PATRICE V2
CORINNE ' VF1
LUCIEN SH
DAVID SH

971
1035
1412
1049
1022
1360
1250
1082
1375

961
1320
1317
1139
1047

958

957
1356
1264

923
1408

993
1202

995

978

940
1209
1206
1338
1337
1189
1120
1094
1236
1201
1342
1172
1075
1199
1329
1406
1129
1299
1180
1187
1073
1046
1365

03:11:59
03:12:09
03:12:34
03:12:44
03:12:48
03:12:52
03:13:14
03:13:26
03:13:26
03:13:40
03:13:53
03:14:28
03:14:31
03:14:43
03:14:48
03:14:48
03:14:54
03:15:00
03:15:00
03:15:13
03:15:30
03:15:34
03:15:49
03:16:11
03:16:16
03:16:18
03:16:19
03:16:30
03:16:39
03:16:43
03:16:46
03:16:49
03:16:50
03:16:52
03:16:59
03:17:03
03:17:06
03:17:33
03:17:43
03:18:07
03:18:11
03:18:18
03:18:23
03:18:40
03:18:54
03:19:00
03:19:12



188/ PENEZ

189 FOURCROY
190 TURCQ

191 BRIDOUX
192 METSU

193 TOMKA
194/GIBON

195 ROBILLART
196 BLONDEEL
197 VEILLARD
198/ SARTORIUS

199 VANDERMARLIERE

200 CABLIER

201 LEGRAND
202 TYBERGHEIN
203 CARON

204 GRUSON

205 LAMIAUX
206 CREPEL

207 FACQ

208 FACQ

209 WATTINNE
210 DEMAZIERE
211 DENIS

212 PRINCE

213 BERTELOOT
214 MISBARE
215 DEBAS

216 FICHEUX
217 LEONARDI
218 COLMANT
219 VANDERSTEEN
220 BREEN

221 DAGBERT
222 DEBOOSERE
223 VANDEWEGHE
224 DEROUCK
225 DARTOIS
226 DUBOIS

227 CASTELAIN
228 SMAL

229 LALLEMAN

230 DURAND CHEVAL

231 LECOT

232 FLAMENT-RYCKE

233 DUPAYAGE
234 RIBEIRO

JACQUES
MEHDI
OLIVIER
CLAUDE
STEPHANIE
VIRGINIE
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
ELEONORE
PATRICK
DAVID
XAVIER
BRUNO
SYLVAIN
MYRIAM
LAURENT
DIDIER
ISABELLE
OLIVIER
EMMANUEL
SEBASTIEN
GERALD
DIDIER
LAURENCE
FREDERIC
HERVE
FRANCK
ERIC
GREGORY
FLORIAN
PHILIPPE
GONZAGUE
E

DANIEL
VALERE
JULIEN
PHILIPPE
JOEL
DANIELE
ARNAUD
HERVE
SERGE
CLOTILDE
ALBAN
ANNE
FRANCOIS

V1
SH
V1
V2
SF
VF1
SH
V1
SF
SH
V1
V1
V1
V1
VF2
SH
V2
VF1
V1
V1
SH
V1
V2
VF1
V1
V2
SH
V2
SH
SH
V2
SH
V1
V2
SH
SH
V1
SH
VF2
V1
V2
V2
VF1
SH
VF2
SH

FRANCISCO V1

937
1389
1045

907
1018
1025
1231
1364
1197
1335
1397
1262
1428
1148
1348
1390
1208
1030

968
1182
1183
1294
1431
1399
1252
1112
1218
1160
1259
1384
1181
1015
1023
1026
1066
1273
1314

979
1038
1215
1101
1149
1092
1415

943
1232
1267

03:19:18
03:19:31
03:19:34
03:19:36
03:19:46
03:19:47
03:19:54
03:20:02
03:21:09
03:21:10
03:21:11
03:21:12
03:21:21
03:21:25
03:21:44
03:21:47
03:22:10
03:22:30
03:23:06
03:23:13
03:23:18
03:23:21
03:23:23
03:23:26
03:23:37
03:23:40
03:23:42
03:23:45
03:23:49
03:24:28
03:24:32
03:24:54
03:54:57
03:24:58
03:25:04
03:25:19
03:25:36
03:25:47
03:25:50
03:26:06
03:26:15
03:26:16
03:26:32
03:26:33
03:26:38
03:26:40
03:26:48



235 BALLENGHIEN
236 MALLARTE
237 HERMIE

238 GENET

239 LESTAEVEL
240 BUREAU

241 WECXSTEEN
242 MILLION

243 VASSEUR
244 LECOT

245 GEORGES
246 JOUMEL

247 LEPERS

248 HAZEBROUCQ
249 THOMAS

250 DEZEURE
251 ROSAN

252 DESMET

253 DUSSY

254 HOUBART
255 DAVIGNY
256 GOSSELIN
257 SAUVAGE
258 DERAMBURE
259 THERET

260 DELBROUCQ
261 FICOT

262 CORBEAU
263 DELETREZ
264 CANY

265 CLERMONT
266 CONSTANT
267 WOUTS

268 LEFEBVRE
269 VANHOVE
270 MAUCLER
271 VANEXE

272 FRANCATEL
273 DEPREZ

274 DE MAEN
275 SZARY

276 FOUTERET
277 LEROUX

278 BRULIN

279 GARDIN

280 VANOSTENDE
281 FLIGITER

OLIVIER
VINCENT
JEAN LUC
SERGE
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
ADRIEN
THIERRY
ANNICK

GUILLAUME

STEPHANE
DAMIEN
PATRICE
GILLES
BERNARD
DIDIER
YVES
HENRI
FRANCK
CLAUDE
ARNAUD
JEROME
PHILIPPE
MICKAEL
DAVID
HERVE
STEPHANE
FABIEN
ANTOINE
ROBERT
YVES
BENOIT
GEORGES
BENOIT

E
LAURENT
LAURENT
THIERRY
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
JACQUES
DIDIER
PATRICE
LAURENT
DANIELLE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SH
SH
SH
V1
VF3
SH
V1
V1
SH
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SH
V1
V1
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
V1
SH
SH
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
SH
SH
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V4
V2
V1
V1
VF1

1163

967
1376

996
1076
1418
1217
1062
1071
1416
1130
1050
1332

952
1291
1086
1359
1321
1238
1185
1227

906
1237
1392
1398
1323
1179
1378
1347
1161
1079
1085
1065
1059
1133
1379
1395

986
1355
1121
1205
1113

905
1303
1366
1186
1011

03:26:52
03:26:54
03:26:55
03:27:23
03:27:24
03:27:52
03:28:18
03:28:45
03:28:55
03:28:58
03:29:28
03:29:58
03:30:04
03:30:21
03:30:22
03:30:36
03:30:39
03:30:43
03:31:04
03:31:21
03:31:22
03:31:29
03:31:32
03:37:37
03:31:38
03:31:45
03:31:48
03:31:58
03:31:59
03:32:07
03:32:10
03:32:10
03:32:13
03:32:17
03:32:34
03:32:41
03:32:46
03:32:50
03:32:51
03:32:57
03:33:03
03:33:06
03:33:08
03:33:11
03:33:14
03:33:19
03:33:21



282 DELESALLE
283 FLIGITER
284 LEFEBVRE
285 VILLAIN

286 PICHELIN
287 VERON

288 BOUGAUT
289 TORTORELLI
290 BOENS

291 WALKIEWICZ
292 CALON

293 MANCZAK
294 JUDE

295 DELASSUS
296 GUERLUS
297 LESTAEVEL
298 DREUSLIN
299 NOURTIER
300 COLEAU

301 PRIEM

302 GREGORCIC
303 MENDEL
304 SABOT

305 BALAS

306 BIRLOUEZ
307 DEFOSSE
308 VANHOYE
309 CASTRIQUE
310 CONIAT

311 BARON

312 MENBEUF
313 RICOUL

314 BONEL

315 ZAKRZEWSKI
316 BERTHO
317 COLAS

318 DELVINCOURT

319 DEVIGNES
320 TOURNOIS
321 PIAT

322 LESSART
323 DESTOMBES
324 CASTELAIN
325 BRONSART
326 DELELIS

327 COQUELLE
328 KWAPISZ

VALERIE VF1
JEAN MARIE|V2
FREDERIC V1

RENE V3
FRANCIS V2
LOIC V1

BENOIT V1
NATHALIE VF1
FREDERIC V1

ERIC V1
E SH
GREGORY V1
O SH
ANTOINE SH
E V1

SEBASTIEN SH
GUILLAUME SH
LUDOVIC SH
SOPHIE SF
SEBASTIEN SH
INGRID VF1
CLAUDINE VF2
FREDERIC V1
GABRIEL SH
CLAUDE V2
JEREMY EH
YVES V1
MICHEL V2
LAURENT V1
DAMIEN V2
E V1
YANNICK SH
FREDERIC V1
E V1
PASCAL V1
MICHEL V1
REGIS SH
CEDRIC SH
EMMANUEL V1

GILLES V2
VANESSA |SF
LOUIS V2

NICOLAS SH
GERARD V3
ANTOINE SH
JEREMIE SH
BERTRAND SH

994
1036
1135
1105
1017
1168

981

999
1114
1269
1162
1214
1041
1040
1425
1184
1383

990
1088
1200
1263

909
1027
1368
1098
1374
1248
1311
1109
1211
1032
1377
1171
1290
1051
1380

915
1349

941
1177
1285
1235
1216
1174
1152

924
1188

03:33:22
03:33:23
03:33:26
03:33:30
03:33:34
03:33:53
03:34:00
03:34:03
03:34:30
03:34:52
03:34:55
03:34:57
03:35:12
03:35:13
03:35:14
03:35:18
03:35:31
03:35:39
03:35:43
03:35:49
03:36:00
03:36:26
03:36:33
03:36:42
03:36:51
03:37:02
03:37:08
03:37:20
03:37:29
03:37:41
03:37:58
03:38:17
03:38:19
03:38:35
03:38:48
03:38:48
03:38:52
03:38:55
03:39:01
03:39:04
03:39:11
03:39:38
03:39:40
03:40:13
03:40:26
03:40:28
03:40:44



329 ZELLE

330 TOULET
331 MAILLOT
332 FACHE

333 JOFFRE
334 LAWNICZAK
335 LOEUILLET
336 LEBLANC

337 COURTOIS BOINET

338 BEHAGUE
339 SERGEANT
340 LEGRAND
341 MARTIN
342 ELBERG
343 MUSUMESI
344 WEPPE

345 HANOT

346 VANHERSEL
347 DUCHENE
348 LEFEBVRE
349 DE NOTARIS
350 FOURNIER
351 GAILLARD
352 NAISSE

353 ORBAN

354 FOUANT
355 WIERCIOCK
356 BRISFER
357 DERAED
358 BOEYAERT
359 LEGROS
360 CRETAL

361 WANNEBROUCQ

362 DINANT
363 DEKENS
364 KNECHT
365 BAROEN
366 DERYM
367 AIT-GHERBI

368 MALTSCHENKOW

369 JAKUBOWSKI
370 GRANCOURT
371 PSICA

372 PSICA

373 LEAUSTIC
374 LAZAREK
375 MAQUART

CHRISTIAN
GUILLAUME
BERTRAND
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
RENE
OLIVIER
SANDRINE
CATHERINE
MATHILDE
E

MICHEL
PHILIPPE
ALINE
BRUNO
LUDOVIC
VINCENT
BRIGITTE
DAVID
PHILIPPE
GEOFFREY
GUILAIN

FRANCOISE

ERIC
MICHEL
GREGORY
BERNARD
MARC
JUDITH
RENE
BRUNO
CHRISTINE
JULIETTE
NICOLAS
GAETAN
OLIVIER
BERNARD
BERNARD
AREZKI
CATHY
LUDOVIC
ANDRE
KARL
JORDAN
RONAN
MICKAEL
BRUNO

SH
SH
SH
V2
V1
V1
V1
VF1
VF1
SF
V1
V2
V1
SF
V2
SH
V1
VF2
V2
V2
SH
V1
VF1
V2
V2
SH
V2
V2
VF1
V2
V1
VF1
VF1
V1
SH
V1
V3
V3
SH
VF1
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
SH
V2

1056
1295

902

918
1391
1169

988
1334
1393
1116
1118
1123
1137
1361
1324
1223

987

929

936
1136
1144
1110

903
1381
1417
1176
1007
1230
1151
1173
1119

966
1313
1296
1407

997
1157
1145
1138

934

911
1409
1351
1350
1043
1385

935

03:41:02
03:41:03
03:41:03
03:41:14
03:41:27
03:41:30
03:41:34
03:41:41
03:41:49
03:41:51
03:41:52
03:41:54
03:42:30
03:42:45
03:42:52
03:42:56
03:42:57
03:43:21
03:43:29
03:43:37
03:44:00
03:44:05
03:44:35
03:45:16
03:45:17
03:45:26
03:45:40
03:45:49
03:45:52
03:46:04
03:46:14
03:46:17
03:46:19
03:46:23
03:46:26
03:46:36
03:46:41
03:46:42
03:46:43
03:47:10
03:47:13
03:47:15
03:47:16
03:47:34
03:47:35
03:48:08
03:48:20



376 FOURNIER
377 BIGAYON
378 BOUCHE

379 MOTTE

380 LITREM

381 LECLECQ
382 HELIOT

383 BATTEAU
384 CARPENTIER
385 DUTHOIT
386 OGAR

387 VANDYSTADT
388 PARENT

389 BAELEN

390 BONDUELLE
391 FACON

392 CAYET

393 TRASSAERT
394 LAURENT
395 BRICOUT
396 NAUGE

397 DURAND

398 DELOZIEN
399 RONSSE

400 DUBREUIL
401 PORTEMONT

402 HANNEDOUCHE

403 SAUTOT

404 JACOB

405 SEIGNIER
406 BULCKE

407 FINO

408 REY

409 DELALLEAU
410 SERGEANT
411 STRYCKERS
412 VERBRIGGHE
413 LABITTE

414 GUESSAIMI
415 TOULEMONDE
416 DUCHILLIER
417 CIESLA

418 GOETZ

419 PIAT

420 PRZYBYLA
421 PRIEM

422 GRZEDA

ANNE
MICKAEL
JACKIE
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
FABIENNE
LAURENT
LAURENT
THIERRY
ALAIN
ANNICK
BENOIT
PIERRE
COLETTE
THIERRY
COLETTE
E

E
RAPHAEL
DANIEL
CYRILLE
MATTHIEU
STEVEN
RENE
ADRIEN
STEPHANIE
JEROME
OLIVIER
ANNE
YVONNE
BART
YANN
GUILLAUME
JULIEN
CEDRIC
LUC

POL
GREGORY
AZIZ
LAURENT
MICHEL
XAVIER
JEROME
CATHERINE
DAVID
FRANCOIS
PASCAL

SF
SH
V3
V4
V1
VF1
V1
V2
V1
V1
VF1
V2
V2
VF2
V2
VF3
V1
V3
SH
V3
V1

EH
V3
SH
SF
SH
V1
VF1
VF2
V1
SH
SH
SH
SH
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
VF2
SH
SH
V1

945
1276
1302
1225
1226
1247
1191
1253
1249

974

963

976
1327
1091
1106
1300

984

917

913
1131

970
1424
1053

949
1427

962

938
1244
1241
1028
1126
1125
1165
1164

927
1124
1132
1078
1077
1111

948
1016
1220
1279
1287

951
1298

03:48:37
03:49:19
03:50:30
03:50:36
03:50:51
03:50:55
03:50:56
03:51:08
03:51:08
03:51:15
03:51:20
03:51:38
03:51:42
03:51:49
03:51:52
03:51:53
03:51:56
03:53:00
03:53:21
03:54:18
03:54:23
03:54:33
03:54:50
03:56:13
03:56:27
03:56:31
03:56:59
03:57:31
03:57:33
03:58:07
03:58:09
03:58:27
03:58:30
03:58:43
03:58:46
03:58:47
03:59:58
04:00:04
04:00:08
04:00:10
04:00:13
04:00:32
04:00:39
04:00:42
04:00:45
04:00:48
04:01:11



423 DUPRE
424 VIELVOYE
425 LEBECQ
426 MOSTREY
427 COLIN
428 ANTUNES

429 ALDERWEIRELD

430 LAMAND
431 PORREYE
432 SWIDER
433 DUQUESNE
434 GAYOT

435 INCONNU
436 BLANQUART
437 LESSART
438 HAUW

439 LESSARD
440 TEMPET
441 BARONNIER
442 LESPOIX
443 DAVOINE
444 ALLARD
445 HONORE
446 BLAZAR
447 NOVELLE
448 BLONDEEL
449 GEORGE
450 LEPLAT
451 GUCHEZ
452 GAYOT

453 CHERANCE
454 BOUBERT
455 JORION
456 DECORTE
457 VIDOR

458 VILLASPASA
459 HONNART
460 MACHEN
461 LEGRU

462 DEBELS
463 PRIESTER

BENOIT
SEVERINE
CHRISTIAN
ANNICK
RICHARD
PHILIPPE
NADINE
CLAUDE
GENEVIEVE
PASCAL
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
INCONNU
PIERRE

E
MATTHIEU
BORIS
DAVID
NICOLAS
CLAIRE
VINCENT
ERIC
BRUNO
FRANCOIS
GREGORY
MARIE
JOHAN
SYLVIE
GINA
CHANTAL
THIERRY
BERNADET
HERVE
NICOLAS
RODOLPHE
JOSE
MANUEL
JEAN PAUL
DIDIER

E

JEAN

V1
VF1
SH
VF1
V3
V1
VF1
V1
VF2
V2
SH
V2
SH
V1
SH
SH
EH
SH
SH
SF
V2
V1
V2
V2
SH
SF
V1
VF1
VF2
VF2
V1
VF2
V2
V1
SH
V1
V1
V3
V1
VF1
SH

1104
1083

991
1128
1243
1257
1127

977
1143
1396

960
1147
1423
1090
1286
1055
1153
1089
1367
1005
1057

914

959

985
1371
1074
1346

920

919
1142

947

912

944
1260
1167
1024
1054
1103
1166
1430
1422

04:01:41
04:01:42
04:01:44
04:01:46
04:02:12
04:03:05
04:03:24
04:03:30
04:03:49
04:03:51
04:03:55
04:04:34
04:04:49
04:05:32
04:06:32
04:06:45
04:06:57
04:07:11
04:07:12
04:07:46
04:08:09
04:10:48
04:11:06
04:11:34
04:13:37
04:13:50
04:15:22
04:19:44
04:19:45
04:20:20
04:20:25
04:22:17
04:22:18
04:22:24
04:25:52
04:32:47
04:38:50
04:38:52
04:38:57
04:39:12
04:43:24



